
Eddie Baza Calvo
Governor

Christine Won Pat Baleto
Director, Dept. of Admin.

GENERAL SERVICES AGENCY
Government of Guam

148 Route 1 Marine Drive Corp
Piti, Guam 96915

Ray Tenorio
Lt. Governor

Joseph L.G. Rios, Jr.
Deputy Director

Invitation for Bid GSA-I05-16

LEASE OF VEHICLES

Amendment #1
September 22, 2016

l. Amendment to change "Bid Opening" date from September 29, 2016 at 10:00 a.m.
to now read September 30, 2016 @ 9:00 a.m.

~ALLE
Chief Procurement Officer


	00000001

